
 Name Company Address Phone Email

Calvin J. Juelfs Trees of Life Hampton, MN 55031 (651) 303-4167 calvinjuelfs@gmail.com

Wyatt S. Spruck Riot 16824 Edinburg Way (612) 987-6023 wyatt.spruck@gmail.com

Farmington, MN 55024

John Sirbasku John T Sirbasku, Arborist Burnsville, MN 55337 (952) 895 8824 john@pleaseyourtrees.com

Andrew J. Stein Rainbow TreeCare 15033 Aquila Ave s

Prior Lake, MN 55372

Edward Wood Eddie Wood Tree Artist 14104 Natchez Ave (952) 454 6953 eddiewoodtree@yahoo.com

Savage, MN 55378

Christian J. Feichtinger The Davey Tree Expert Company 12701 Natchez Ave

Savage, MN 55378

Randy Nelson 16464 Griffon Trail (507) 236-2824 rnelsontree@gmail.com

Lakeville, MN 55044

Clark Johnson Twin City Tree Authority 10174 199th st west (612) 508-8644 johnsonwclark@gmail.com

Lakeville, MN 55044

Joel Barsness 4073 280th St. W. (507) 645-7142 rjbarsness@gmail.com

Northfield, MN 55057 Mobile:   (507) 581-6294

Anna M. Springer 9652 Cates Avenue (612) 250-4616 anna_hovland@yahoo.com

Northfield, MN 55057
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Jerry J. Flicek Tree Protection Services 1110 Whisper St NW (612) 598-5942 Tps@treeprotectionservices.com

New Prague , MN 56071

Douglas F. Courneya Courneya Horticulture Services Rochester, MN 55901 (507) 251-2535 dcourneya@charter.net

Eric Raven Renaissance Tree Care 2207 4th Ave. SW (763) 307-0041 raventreeclimbing@gmail.com

Rochester, MN 55901

Steven F. Hengel Hathaway Tree Service 2555 50th Ave NW (507) 282-4777 shengel67@gmail.com

Rochester, MN 55901

Jay C. Maier Maier Forest and Tree 3930 Hwy 14 E (507) 286-8733 jay@forestandtree.com

Rochester, MN 55901

Andrew T. Sibley True Nature 6405 50 Ave NW (612) 876-8499 flasib@Yahoo.com

Rochester, MN 55901

Cory Peterson Peterson Tree Service 355 3rd St. SE (507) 553-3096 petersontree@yahoo.com

Wells, MN 56097

Todd M. Rieck Mankato Landshapes, Inc. 1901 Grant Drive (507) 625-6044 trieck@hickorytech.net

Mankato, MN 56001

Jeremy G. Lanars 321 1/2 Washington Ct (507)933-4749 rmacho2005@gmail.com

Mankato, MN 56001
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